State
Code

39010
39020
39030
39050
39065
39130
39140
39160
39170

13050
75040
75060
80140
80150
03020
03010

2016 KALAMAZOO COUNTY SCHOOLS
STATE EQUALIZED VALUE AND TAXABLE VALUE

(Kalamazoo County Values Only)

In County
Schools

Kalamazoo Public
Climax Scotts
Comstock
Galesburg Augusta
Gull Lake
Parchment
Portage
Schoolcraft
Vicksburg

Totals

Out County
Schools

Athens
Colon
Mendon
Lawton
Mattawan
Otsego
Plainwell

Totals

TOTAL COUNTY

KRESA (ISD)

KVCC

2016 SEV*

2,624,031,720
148,180,850
566,814,738
268,515,358
922,691,182
221,987,990
2,404,579,177
272,091,250
653,492,760

2016 TV*

2,378,101,521
102,346,663
516,043,074
238,499,842
778,276,342
204,704,366
2,174,316,589
219,072,362
518,645,473

8,082,385,025

7,130,006,232

2016 SEV* 2016 TV*
18,911,500 12,295,196
4,218,000 3,099,593
11,547,100 9,519,516
1,855,100 1,330,333
612,800,350 530,252,109
218,895,756 181,424,403
182,718,442 158,880,509
1,050,946,248 896,801,659

9,133,331,273

8,082,385,025

8,695,185,375

*Includes the SEV and TV of Ren Zones and 211.7d parcels.

8,026,807,891

7,130,006,232

7,660,258,341



